HZD Series Hazardous Location Fixture
Features
Certification
Marking UL844 Marine Marking
Class I, Division 1, Groups C,D
Class I, Division 2, Groups C,D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E,F,G
Class II, Division 2, Groups F,G

HZD1
HZD2
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Beam Angle
HZD1 35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Blank = 100-277V
HZD2
20W
60W
80W
100W
150W
200W
220W
D120 =120° Blank = Glass Lens
Mounting Methods
Blank = Ceiling mount
PM1 = Pole Mounting (Vertical) only suitable for HZD1
PM2 = Pole Mounting (Non-vertical) only suitable for HZD1
PM3= Pole Mounting only suitable for HZD1
TM = Trunnion Mounting only suitable for HZD1
Dimming
 DIM = 0-10V
Lens
(20W/40W/60W/80W)
(100W/150W/200W/220W)
HV = 200-480V
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
HZD- Rev 06-26-2024
Dimension
116m
m
116mm
8m
m
116mm
95.7m
m
112m
m
99.6m
m
157mm
HZD1 (20W/40W/60W/80W)
HZD2 (100W/150W/200W/220W)
Mounting
Ceiling Mount Wall Mount Pendent Mount Pole Mount
HZD Series Hazardous Location Fixture
 NOTE: Wall mount, Pole Mounting (vertical & non-vertical), Trunnion Mounting only suitable for HZD1.
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
HZD- Rev 06-26-2024
HZD Series Hazardous Location Fixture
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
20W 100-277V 2800 lm 140 lm/W
40W 100-277V 5600 lm 140 lm/W
60W 100-277V 8400 lm 140 lm/W
80W 100-277V 11200 lm 140 lm/W
100W 100-277V 14000 lm 140 lm/W
150W 100-277V 21000 lm 140 lm/W
200W 100-277V 28000 lm 140 lm/W
220W 100-277V 30800 lm 140 lm/W
HZD2
5000K